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Sales lag1 lag2 detrend lag4 Deseasoned lag1-Deseasoned
1734.83
2244.96 1734.83 510.13

2533.8 2244.96 1734.83 288.84
2154.96 2533.8 2244.96 -378.84
1547.82 2154.96 2533.8 -607.14 1734.83 -187.01
2104.41 1547.82 2154.96 556.59 2244.96 -140.55 1688.37
2014.36 2104.41 1547.82 -90.05 2533.8 -519.44 2623.85
1991.75 2014.36 2104.41 -22.6099999999999 2154.96 -163.21 2177.57
1869.05 1991.75 2014.36 -122.7 1547.82 321.23 1670.52
2313.63 1869.05 1991.75 444.58 2104.41 209.22 1659.83
2128.32 2313.63 1869.05 -185.31 2014.36 113.96 2199.67
2026.83 2128.32 2313.63 -101.49 1991.75 35.0799999999999 2093.24

1910.6 2026.83 2128.32 -116.23 1869.05 41.55 1985.28
2331.16 1910.6 2026.83 420.56 2313.63 17.5299999999997 1893.07
2206.55 2331.16 1910.6 -124.61 2128.32 78.23 2252.93
2173.97 2206.55 2331.16 -32.5800000000004 2026.83 147.14 2059.41
2148.28 2173.97 2206.55 -25.6899999999996 1910.6 237.68 1936.29
2739.31 2148.28 2173.97 591.03 2331.16 408.15 1740.13
2792.75 2739.31 2148.28 53.4400000000001 2206.55 586.2 2153.11
2556.01 2792.75 2739.31 -236.74 2173.97 382.04 2410.71
2480.97 2556.01 2792.75 -75.0400000000004 2148.28 332.69 2223.32
3039.52 2480.97 2556.01 558.55 2739.31 300.21 2180.76
3172.12 3039.52 2480.97 132.6 2792.75 379.37 2660.15

2879 3172.12 3039.52 -293.12 2556.01 322.99 2849.13
2772 2879 3172.12 -107 2480.97 291.03 2587.97
3550 2772 2879 778 3039.52 510.48 2261.52
3508 3550 2772 -42 3172.12 335.88 3214.12

3243.86 3508 3550 -264.14 2879 364.86 3143.14
3056 3243.86 3508 -187.86 2772 284 2959.86
3899 3056 3243.86 843 3550 349 2707
3629 3899 3056 -270 3508 121 3778
3373 3629 3899 -256 3243.86 129.14 3499.86
3352 3373 3629 -21 3056 296 3077
4342 3352 3373 990 3899 443 2909
4461 4342 3352 119 3629 832 3510
4017 4461 4342 -444 3373 644 3817
3854 4017 4461 -163 3352 502 3515
4936 3854 4017 1082 4342 594 3260
4895 4936 3854 -41 4461 434 4502
4333 4895 4936 -562 4017 316 4579
4194 4333 4895 -139 3854 340 3993
5253 4194 4333 1059 4936 317 3877

4194
5253
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Detrended-Deseasoned

-1828.92
-3143.29
-2340.78
-1349.29
-1450.61
-2085.71
-2058.16
-1943.73
-1875.54

-2174.7
-1912.27
-1698.61
-1331.98
-1566.91
-2028.67
-1890.63
-1880.55
-2280.78
-2526.14
-2296.94
-1751.04
-2878.24
-2778.28
-2675.86

-2358
-3657

-3370.72
-2781
-2466
-2678
-3173
-3013
-2666
-4068
-4263
-3653
-3560
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